RoHS
Series IZS40/41/42
Ionizer
Potential amplitude is reduced with Dual AC type.
Dual AC type Series IZS42
Rapid elimination of static electricity by a feedback sensor
Feedback sensor type Series IZS41
Simple operation: Can be controlled by powering the ionizer ON.

For IZS40
For IZS41/42
How to Order
Model with Made-to-order transition wiring cable
Available in 1 m increments from 1 m to 20 m.
Note 1) 10 m or longer power cables are not
             CE Marking-compliant.
Note 2) Use standard power supply cables for
             2 m, 5 m and 8 m lengths.
Note 3) Transition wiring is not possible for the IZS40.
Made to Order
Symbol
01
03
19
20
Cable full length
1 m
3 m
19 m
20 m
Transition wiring cable length
IZS41 CF X13
…
…
Ionizer  Series IZS40/41/42
Sold Separately
Electrode cartridge drop prevention cover
1113
IZS
IZN
IZF
IZD
IZE
IZH
IZS
F.G.
Ionizer (IZS40)
+ Power
supply
24 VDC
GND
In
te
rn
al
 c
ir
cu
it 1
2
3
4 (Unused)
Shield
Brown
Blue
Green
A
F.G.
Make sure to ground the F.G. cable (green) with a
resistance of 100  or less.
The F.G. cable is used as a reference electric potential
for de-ionization. If the ground terminal F.G. is not
properly grounded, the ionizer will not achieve the
optimal ion balance. Therefore, please connect the
ground terminal using a resistance of 100  or less.
1. Grounding of F.G. cable
2. Connection circuit (“POWER” connector)
Wire cables according to the circuitry and wiring chart.
Wiring of the IZS40